AN
Cél::\:b MULTNOMAH COUNTY OREGON

DIVISION OF ASSESSMENT, RECORDING & TAXATION tax.accounting@co.multhomah.or.us

TAX ACCOUNTING SECTION
501 SE HAWTHORNE BLVD, SUITE 175
PORTLAND, OREGON 97214-3577

MULTNOMAH COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX BANKRUPTCY ACCOUNT
ATTORNEY FEES PAID
July 1, 2008 - June 30, 2010

Case Name

BUFFET HOLDINGS, INC
CIRCUIT CITY

CLAMPIT, CHARLES
FRONTIER AIRLINES

Gl JOES

INTERNATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS
KITTY HAWK, INC

LINFOOT, DAVID R.
PORTLAND SENIOR LIVING
PRESTING

SMIRFIT-STONE CONTAINER

Total

PHONE: 503-988-3374
FAX: 503-988-68489

Amount
$110.00
1166.42
7237.93
4903.82
4305.69
3416.01

180.75

929.50
2732.16

412.50
5752.58

$31147.37



